BEIJING TIME TECHNOLOGIES CO.,LTD.
Company Profile
Beijing Time Technologies Co., Ltd was established in 2001. It was a new company initiated by TIME Group with cooperation
with Tsinghua unisplendour, Lenovo Group, Daheng Group, Stone Group and other companies, mainly engaged in
development, production and sale of the inverter welder, large welding equipments, welding machine for special purpose,
CNC cutting machines and arc welding robots. On March 31, 2006, Beijing Time Technologies Co., Ltd was listed on the
Shenzhen Stock Exchange through agency share transfer system, which is the first listed company among the welder
manufacturing industry in China. On October 26, 2006, Beijing Time initiated Third Market financing for implementation of

Technical data
Model
Load capacity
(T)
Roller linear
speed (mm/min)
Diameter of workpiece
(mm)
Motor power
(kW)
Roller dimension
(D×W)/mm
TR1-5T 5
100～1000
350～2500 1×0.25 φ250×120 (PU roller)
TR1-10T 10 350～2500 2×0.25 φ250×120 (PU roller)
TR1-20T 20 600～4000 2×0.37 φ300×140 (PU roller)
TR1-30T 30 600～4500 2×0.37 φ350×180 (PU roller)
TR1-40T 40 600～4500 2×0.55 φ400×160 (PU roller)
TR1-50T 50 750～5000 2×0.75 φ400×180 (PU roller)
TR1-60T 60 800～5000 2×0.75 φ400×200 (PU roller)
TR1-80T 80 900～5500 2×1.1 φ500×200 (PU roller)
TR1-100T 100 900～5500 2×1.5 φ500×240 (PU roller)
TR1-150T 150 1000～6300 2×2.2 φ550×320 (PU roller)
1. TR1 series self aligning welding rotator
●● Automatic adjustment of roll swing angle.
●● Gear meshing transmission, stable operation.
●● Variable frequency stepless speed regulation, large

anti floating device are optional.
Model
Load
 capacity (T)
Roller linear speed
(mm/min)
Diameter of
workpiece (mm)
Motor
power (kW)
Roller dimension
(D×W) / mm
TR2-5T 5
100～1000
250～1800 1×0.25 φ250×120 (PU roller)
TR2-10T 10 300～3000 2×0.25 φ250×120 (PU roller)
TR2-20T 20 350～3600 2×0.37 φ300×180 (PU roller)
TR2-30T 30 600～4200 2×0.55 φ350×200 (PU roller)
TR2-40T 40 600～4200 2×0.55 φ400×220 (PU roller)
TR2-50T 50 850～5000 2×0.75 φ450×280 (PU roller)
TR2-60T 60 850～5000 2×0.75 φ450×280 (PU roller)
TR2-80T 80 850～5000 2×1.1 2×φ550×160 (PU roller)
TR2-100T 100 1000～5500 2×1.5 2×φ550×180 (PU roller)
TR2-150T 150 1000～6000 2×2.2 φ620×240 (PU roller)
TR2-200T 200 1000～6500 2×4.0 φ650×250 (Steel roller)
TR2-300T 300 1000～6500 2×5.5 φ700×300 (Steel roller)
TR2-400T 400 1000～6500 2×7.5 φ800×300 (Steel roller)
TR2-600T 600 1000～7000 2×11.0 φ800×350 (Steel roller)
●● Rotating conductive device is optional for steel roller.
●● Wire operator pendant / wireless operator pendant are optional.
●● Flexible configuration of power roller and idle roller.
Technical data

3. TRZ series hydraulic assembly rotator
●● Normally work with TR2 series electric moving rotators for pipe pairing and welding.
●● Each set of hydraulic cylinder can work independently or simultaneously, convenient and fast to
adjust.
●● Reserved screw hole is available to be selected to adapt to workpieces with different diameter.
●● Roller base can be freely adjusted on the track to adapt to workpieces with different length.
Technical data
Model
Load capacity
(T)
Dimension of roller (mm) Width of roller
(mm)
Diameter of
workpiece (mm)Polyurethane Steel
TRZ2-5T 5 250 - 120 250～1800
TRZ2-10T 10 250 - 120 300～3000
TRZ2-20T t20 300 - 140 350～3600
TRZ2-30T 30 350 - 180 600～4200
TRZ2-40T 40 400 - 220 600～4200
TRZ2-50T 50 450 - 280 850～5000
TRZ2-60T 60 450 - 280 850～5000
TRZ2-100T 100 - 510 240 1000～5000
TRZ2-200T 200 600 300 1000～7500
Note: The above parameters are for TIME standard product configurations, and can be customized according to the customer's requirements.
4. Special rotator
Long shaft type rotator
Electric lifting rotator

●● 2000A friction conductor with elastic compensation function.
●● Reserved linkage interface for remote control and data sharing.
Model
 Load capacity
(T)
Diameter of
workpiece (mm)
Steel roller dimensions
(D×W) / mm
Linear velocity
(mm/min)
Motor power
(kW)
Anti-floating
accuracy (mm)
TR3-100T 100 φ800～φ6000 φ500×200
100～1000
2×2.2
≤±2
TR3-150T 150 φ800～φ6000 φ500×250 2×3.0
TR3-200T 200 φ900～φ6000 φ600×250 2×4.0
TR3-300T 300 φ900～φ6500 φ700×300 2×5.5
TR3-400T 400 φ900～φ6500 φ800×300 2×7.5
TR3-600T 600 φ1000～φ7000 φ800×350 2×11.0
Technical data
Note: The above parameters are for TIME standard product configurations, and can be customized according to the customer's requirements.
TIME welding and cutt ing   Expert  select ion
14